SUBMINIATURE
ESeries
Stainless steel spring
Thermoplastic
actuating button
Thermoplastic
case
Silver contacts or

are dimensioned from centerline of switch
mounting hole as shown.
Ordering Information
Select the current rating you need. Combine
the corresponding Series/Prefix number
with the appropriate suffix number for the
switch type, circuitry and terminals you
require. See additional note under terminals.
Example: To order the E61-50R with 0.110″
(2.79mm) QC terminals, order an E61-80R.
Note: 0.093″ (2.36mm) Quick Connect
terminals are standard. To order solder
terminals add 10 to suffix. To order 0.110″
(2.79mm) QC terminals add 30 to suffix.
For PCB terminals consult factory.
Example: The basic E61-00A becomes
E61-30A for 0.110″ (2.79mm) QC terminals.
For PCB terminals consult factory for
part numbers.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PCB Footprint
0.405
(10.29)
0.197 (5.00) — PCB Terminals Lateral to Case or Cover
NCNOC
0.063 (1.60) Ø (3)
0.237 (6.02) — PCB Terminals Straight Down Only
Circuitry
Contact arrangement available in choice of
single pole double throw or single pole single
throw, either normally open or normally
closed. In general, normally open may be
specified by changing suffix number from
00 to 01 and normally closed by changing
suffix number to 02.
Example: E61-01A is normally open, and
E61-02A is normally closed.
Mounting
Recommended mounting screw: #2-56
round head. Recommended torque on
screw: 2 inch lbs. max.
Terminals
Subminiature series is available with quick
connect. 0.093″ (2.36mm) wide (mates
with AMP Part No. 60432-1) and 0.110″
(2.794mm) wide (mates with AMP Part
No. 42068-1). Also available in short solder
terminal 0.143″ (3.63mm) wide x 0.125″
(3.18mm) long, and PCB terminal 0.051″
(1.30mm) wide x 0.191″ (4.85mm) long.
Terminal SPDT SPST NO SPST NC
0.093″ QC E61-00A E61-01A E61-02A
Short Solder† E61-10A E61-11A E61-12A
0.110″ QC E61-30A E61-31A E61-32A
Barrel† E61-40A E61-41A E61-42A
PCB† E61-50A E61-51A E61-52A
†Not available on E64 Series.
Actuator Specifications
Maximum Maximum Operating Minimum Max. Movement Actuation
Operating Force (gms.) Pre-Travel Point* Over-Travel Differential Length**